



I'd like to be a Sponsor for the Swinging Jazz Show with Vince Giordano Show: Saturday, September 17, 2022 2pm – 6pm at Weston Historical Society

Over 180 people attended last year's Roaring 20's Show with Vince Giordano! This year we expect an even bigger turn out!

Company or Name:
Contact Name:
Email:
Phone number:
Address:
Signature:
Sponsorship Levels:
PLATINUM \$1,500 – Free admission to the "Swinging Jazz Show with Vince Giordano" for up to six attendees. Free
use of the exhibit hall or grounds for an event up to 50 attendees. Listed as a Platinum Sponsor at the event. Logo or
name on the Weston Historical Society Website, social media posts, e-blasts and event page.
GOLD \$1,000 – Free admission to the "Swinging Jazz Show with Vince Giordano" for up to four attendees. Free use
of the exhibit hall or grounds for an event up to 25 attendees. Listed as a Gold Sponsor at the event. Logo or name on
the Weston Historical Society Website, social media posts, e-blasts and event page.
SILVER \$500 – Free admission to the "Swinging Jazz Show with Vince Giordano" for up to two attendees. Free use of
the exhibit hall or grounds for an event up to 10 attendees. Listed as a Silver Sponsor at the event. Logo or name on the
Weston Historical Society Website, social media posts, e-blasts and event page.
BRONZE \$250 – Free admission to the "Swinging Jazz Show with Vince Giordano" for up to two attendees. Listed as
a Bronze Sponsor at the event. Logo or name on the Weston Historical Society Website, social media posts, e-blasts and
event page.
Amount Submitted: Check #: Credit Card #: Exp Date:
E-mail a JPEG file of your company logo and literature to: <u>director@westonhistoricalsociety.org</u> Completed form and money should be received BY AUG 26 2022 and sent to:
Weston Historical Society - Attention: Sponsorship
P.O. Box 1092 Weston, CT 06883
www.westonhistoricalsociety.org